
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 11th Oct 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Collection of signatures of cricket legends such as Alan Lamb, Thomas Bior, Glen McGrath and Geffrey Boycott. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

2 - Music and Entertainment Autograph book with signatures from Billy Cotton, Ruby Murray, Jack Douglas, Beverley Sisters and many more. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

3 - Football. West Ham Utd Matchday Programme Collection of 19 Programmes From 1998-99 Season. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

4 - Bobby Smith scoring the second goal of his hat-trick signed 16x12 inch black and white print. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

5 - Collection of Royal Memorabilia including Coronation of Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth II Souvenir Programme, Proclamation of accession of 

King George VI programme, Prince William and Catherine Middleton Royal Wedding Stamp Sheet. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

6 - John Candy, Mel Gibson, Whoopi Goldberg plus others unsigned 13 Black & White Photos & 1 Colour Photo. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

7 - Football Tanguy Ndombele Collection of Nine 6 x 4-inch Autograph Cards. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

8 - Stamp Collection. GB Collectors pack 1969. Mint Stamps. Good Quality. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

9 - First Day Covers dated from 1971 to 1990 - 27 items. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

10 - Cigarette Card Collection mainly 1920's and 1930's in 7 album sleeves. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

11 - First Day Covers dated from 1967 to 1978 - 56 items. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

12 - LP Album Collection "His master's Voice" Seven Vinyl Records Haven of Your Heart, "The Dancing Years" Selection Part 1 & others. 

"Brunswick Ltd" One Vinyl Record the Boys in The Back Room & "Columbia" One Vinyl Record Wish Me Luck (As You Wave Goodbye). Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

13 - LP Album Collection "His master's Voice "Seven Vinyl Records Light Cavalry Overture the Band of H.M. Coldstream Guards & others. 

"Parlophone" One Vinyl Record Mit Laute Und Fiedel Harry Steier & Four Vinyl Record "Columbia" Tango of The Bells Ray Martin. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

14 - LP Album Collection "His master's Voice "Two Vinyl Records Senz Nisciuno Beniamino De Curtis & others. "Telefunken" Six Vinyl Record 

Auf! Auf! Auffi zum Tanz! Erwin Hartung & Plus Three others Vinyl Records Gloria, Columbia & Electrola. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

15 - Rare World Cup 1966 Scrapbook Containing Autographs from Player and Managers from England V West Germany. Contains the Signatures 

of Bobby Moore, Geoff Hurst, Bobby Charlton, Martin Peters, Nobby Stiles, Alan Ball, Gordon Banks, Ray Wilson, George Cohen, Roger Hunt, Alf 

Ramsey, Harold Shepherdson, Hans Tilkowski, Horst Dieter Hottges, Franz Beckenbauer, Wolfgang Weber, Wolfgang Overath, Helmut Haller, 

Uwe Seeler (c), Helmut Schön. Also, the Signature of Iconic Commentator Kenneth Wolstenholme. English and German Pennants. Fantastic 

Sought After Item. Good condition. Good condition Est. £400 - 600 

16 - Sport collection A Question of Sport' - a colour postcard signed by Sue Barker, Ally McCoist and Matt Dawson (accompanied by a copy of the 

letter sending the photograph and a coloured QofS compliments slip), together with a colour photograph from 'They Think It's All Over' with the 

facsimile signatures of Nick Hancock, David Gower, Gary Lineker and Rory McGrath. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

17 - Sport Commentators a collection of signed postcards and similar by Peter Alliss (on a nice personalised copy of a hand drawn image of him at 

the microphone), Kent Walton, David Vine (signed to verso), Des Lynam (with accompanying letter on BBC headed paper), John Inverdale, Clive 

Everton x2 ('sorry don't have a photo, not much demand!'), Ray Stubbs, John McCarrick (7x5 colour photo plus undated ALS on Channel Four 

Racing headed paper - 'fortunately I'm not famous!'), Julian Wilson (TLS dated 2/8/88 on BBC headed paper) and Jim McGrath. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

18 - Golf collection of signed photographs and similar by Colin Montgomerie (with accompanying letter from IMG dated 24/1/96), Sam Torrance, 

Lee Westwood, Darren Clarke, Howard Clark and Alison Nicholas (x2). Comes with a typed letter (undated but early 2000's) from Upper Deck 

http://www.thesaleroom.com/


 

 

headed 'Tiger Woods' saying they provide official Tiger Woods product and enclosing an E card of Woods which is still present. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

19 - Cricket collection of 4 signed colour postcards of England cricketers Mike Gatting, Alec Stewart, Dominic Cork and Jack Russell along with 

signed colour photograph of umpire Dickie Bird. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

20 - Cricket collection includes a black and white signed postcard of Ian Botham, a signed biographical pamphlet of Geoff Boycott and a collection 

of 3 signed colour postcards of England cricketers David Gower (with accompanying letter), Alan Lamb (with accompanying blank testimonial 

letter) and Mike Gatting. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

21 - Tennis collection of signed postcards and photographs by Boris Becker, Virginia Wade (with accompanying letter dated 27/7/94 from IMG) 

and Steve Stone. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

22 - Collection of 10 Incredibles 1 and Incredibles 2 unsigned coloured pictures, varied sizes. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

23 - Collection of 7 Incredibles 1 and Incredibles 2 unsigned coloured pictures, varied sizes. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

24 - Collection of 10 Peak Blinders unsigned 12x8 inch colour pictures. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

25 - Collection of 10 Peak Blinders unsigned 12x8 inch colour pictures. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

26 - Collection of 10 Peak Blinders unsigned 12x8 inch colour pictures. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

27 - Collection of 8 mixed TV, Film and Music unsigned coloured pictures, varied sizes. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

28 - Collection of 10 mixed TV, Film, Music and Sport unsigned coloured pictures, varied sizes. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

29 - Collection of 10 mixed TV, Film unsigned coloured pictures, varied sizes. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

30 - Collection of 10 mixed TV, Film unsigned coloured pictures, varied sizes. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

31 - Collection of 10 mixed TV, Film, Music and Sport unsigned coloured pictures, varied sizes. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

32 - Collection of mixed 10 TV, Film, Music unsigned coloured pictures, varied sizes. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

33 - Collection of mixed 10 TV, Film, Music unsigned coloured pictures, varied sizes. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

34 - Collection of 18 mixed sport unsigned coloured pictures, varied sizes. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

35 - Collection of 17 mixed sport unsigned coloured pictures, varied sizes. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

36 - Collection of 10 mixed music unsigned coloured pictures, varied sizes. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

37 - Collection of 10 mixed music unsigned coloured pictures, varied sizes. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

38 - Collection of 10 mixed music unsigned coloured pictures, varied sizes. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

39 - Collection of 9 mixed music unsigned coloured pictures, varied sizes. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

40 - Collection of 6 mixed sport unsigned 12x8 inch-coloured pictures. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

41 - Collection of 10 mixed sport unsigned 12x8 inch-coloured pictures. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

42 - Collection of 8 Swiss Family Robinson 10x8 inch Film Colour Lobby Photo Cards. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

43 - Collection of 8 Mary Poppins 10x8 inch Film Colour Lobby Photo Cards. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

44 - Collection of 8 Mary Poppins 10x8 inch Film Colour Lobby Photo Cards. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

45 - Collection of 8 The Sundowners 10x8 inch Film Colour Lobby Photo Cards. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

46 - Collection of 7 Kid Rodelo 10x8 inch Film Black and White Lobby Photo Cards. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

47 - Collection of 8 Superdad 10x8 inch Film Colour Lobby Photo Cards. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

48 - Collection of 8 The Thirty-Nine Steps 10x8 inch Film Colour Lobby Photo Cards. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

49 - Collection of 8 The Gypsy Moths 10x8 inch Film Colour Lobby Photo Cards. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

50 - Collection of 7 The Mind of Mr. Soames 10x8 inch Film Colour Lobby Photo Cards. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

51 - Nick Van Eede and current guitarist signed CD insert for I'm on the guest list by Cutting crew.  CD included.  Dedicated. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

52 - Derek Jacobi signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

53 - WW2 BOB fighter pilots Lawrence Henstock 64 sqn signature and Hurricane cover signed David Looker 615 sqn fixed with biographies to A4 

page. WW2 RAF Battle of Britain pilot. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

54 - Gregory Itzin signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

55 - Ian Carmichael signed vintage 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

56 - Sander Westerveld signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

57 - Junior Witter signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

58 - Michael Jayston signed 10x8 colour Dr Who photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

59 - Anna Silk signed 10x8 colour photo. Photo depicts Anna Silk as Bo Dennis in the hit tv show, Lost Girl. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

60 - Christopher Ryan signed 10x8 Dr Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

61 - Sue Hodge signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

62 - Nicholas Frankau signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

63 - John Leeson signed 10x8 K9 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

64 - Linda Clark Mother Bloodtide signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

65 - Michael Jayston signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

66 - Paul Jerricho signed 10x8 Dr Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

67 - Clive Rowe signed 10x8 Dr Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

68 - Daniel Peacock Signed 10 x 8 Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

69 - Christopher Ryan signed 10x8 Dr Who colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

70 - John Leeson signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

71 - Major General E.H.A Beckett signed FDC The Guerilla War the Bethlehem Campaign 26th June- 11th July 1900 FDC. 1 Postmark 1 stamp. 

Postmark 100th Anniversary of the Bethlehem Campaign Whitehall 7/7/00 London. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

72 - Lord Baden Powell of Gilwell signed FDC The Anglo-Boer War the Relief of Mafeking 17th May 1900. 1 stamp 1 postmark. Postmark 100th 

Anniversary of The Relief of Mafeking. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

73 - Captain Hr Wyatt signed FDC The Anglo-Boer War Bloemfontein to Pretoria 3rd May-5th June 1900. 1 stamp 1 postmark. Postmark 100th 

Anniversary of The Capture of Pretoria 4/6/00. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

74 - Brigadier D.A.K Biggart signed FDC The Anglo-Boer War Operations in The Outlying Districts of Pretoria 18th May - 14th June 1900. 1 stamp 

and 1 postmark. Postmark 100th Anniversary of The Battle of Diamond Hill 11/6/00. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

75 - Colonel T R Cottis signed FDC The Anglo - Boer War the Advance to Komati Port and The Flight of President Kruger 23rd June -29th Sept 

1900. 1 stamp 1 postmark. Postmark 100th Anniversary of Battle of Wolverkrantz. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

76 - Major General A I Ramsay signed FDC The Guerilla War the Capture of General Prinsloo 16th July-4th Aug 1900. 1 stamp 1 postmark. 100th 

Anniversary of the Capture of Retief's Nek. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

77 - General Sir Jeremy Mackenzie signed FDC The Guerilla War Advance to Middleburg and Belfast and operations in the western Transvaal 

15th July-1st Oct 1900. 1 stamp 1 postmark 100th anniversary of The Battle of Bergandal 27/8/00. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

78 - Brigadier D J Ross signed FDC The Guerilla War The revival of the war in the orange river colony and events in the Transvaal October-

November 1900. 1 stamp 1 postmark 100th Anniversary of the Defence of Frederikstad 25/10/00. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

79 - Major General Jonathan Hall signed FDC The Guerilla War Operations in the Transvaal 20 April- 9 June 1901, The Invasion of Cape Colony 

15 Feb - 8 May 1901 and the concentration camps. 2 stamps 1 postmark. Postmark The Battle of Vlakfontein 29/05/01. Good condition Est. £6 - 

10 

80 - Major General John Hopkinson signed FDC The Guerilla War Sweeping movements in the orange river colony and eastern Transvaal. 1 

stamp 1 postmark. Postmark The battle at Blood River Poort 100th Anniversary 15/09/01. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

81 - Brigadier E C W Morrison signed FDC The Guerilla War The attacks on forst Itala and prospect - moedwill - The pursuit of scheepes- The 

chase of kritzinger and lotter 20 May - 11 October 1901. 1 stamp 1 postmark. Postmark 100th anniversary of the capture of scheepers 10/10/01. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

82 - Major General Jonathan Hall signed FDC The Guerilla War The chase of Kritzinger operations in the orange river colony- May - September 

1901 and The Battle of Brakenlaagte 30 October 1901. 1 stamp 1 postmark 100th Anniversary of The Battle of Brakenlaagte 30/10/01. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

83 - Brigadier C A G Wells signed FDC The Anglo - Boer War the Campaign Opens 11th October 1899. 1 stamp 1 postmark. Postmark The 

beginning of the anglo-boer war 100th anniversary 11/10/99. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

84 - General Sir Michael Walker signed FDC The Anglo -Boer War The overunning of northern natal 12th-27th October 1899. 1 stamp 1 postmark. 

Postmark 100th anniversary The Battle of Elandslaagte 21/10/99. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

85 - Tom Burke signed FDC The Anglo-Boer War The investment of ladysmith mafeking and Kimberley October - November 1899. 1 stamp 1 

postmark. Postmark 100th anniversary The Battle of Farguhar's Farm 30/10/99. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

86 - General Sir Roland Guy signed FDC The Anglo-Boer War The despatch of the army corps October - November 1899. 2 stamps 1 postmark. 

Postmark 100th Anniversary The first British contingent leaves for the Boer war 20/10/99. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

87 - Brigadier A F Birtwistle signed FDC The Anglo - Boer War the Boer advance in natal and cape colony 4th Nov - 14th Dec 1899. 1 stamp 1 

postmark. Postmark The assault on ladysmith 100th anniversary 9/11/99. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

88 - Major General E J Webb Carter signed FDC The Anglo- Boer War Lord Methuen's Advance 10th-23rd Nov 1899 1 stamp 1 postmark. 

Postmark 100th Anniversary of the battle of Belmont 23/11/99. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

89 - Major General J P Kiszely signed FDC The Anglo-Boer War Lord methuen's advance continues 25th Nov - 2nd Dec 1899. 1 stamp and 1 

postmark. Postmark 100th Anniversary the battle of the modder river 28/11/99. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

90 - Brigadier D A K Biggart the Anglo-Boer War the Battle of Stormberg 10th Dec 1899. 1 stamp 1 postmark. Postmark 100th anniversary the 

battle of stormberg 10/12/99. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

91 - General Sir Roger Wheeler signed FDC The Anglo-Boer War the Relief of Ladysmith 28th Feb 1900. 1 stamp and 1 postmark. Postmark 

100th anniversary relief of Ladysmith 28/02/00. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

92 - General Sir Michael Walker signed FDC The Anglo-Boer War The march on Bloemfontein 7th-13th March 1900. 1 stamp 1 postmark. 

Postmark 100th anniversary surrender of Bloemfontein 13/3/00. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

93 - Major General Tp Toyne Sewell signed The Anglo-Boer War the Halt at Bloemfontein 18th March- 24th April 1900. 1 stamp 1 postmark. 

Postmark 100th anniversary the disaster at Koorn Spruit 31/3/00. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

94 - Leslie Crowther signed The Christmas Card Mailcoach run FDC.5 Stamps and 2 postmarks. Postmark The Christmas Card Mail coach run 15 

Nov 88. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

95 - Sir Colin Cowdrey signed Kent V Lancashire 1906 at Canterbury FDC. 5 Summertime Stamps 2 Postmarks. Postmark A tribute to the glory of 

Lord's 2 Aug 1994. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

96 - Lord Baden Powell signed FDC Founder of The Boy Scout Movement. 4 stamps 2 postmarks. Postmark 24th March 1982 75th Anniversary 

Baden -Powell House. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

97 - David Bellamy OBE Signed Pondlife FDC. 4 Stamps 1 postmark. Postmark 10 July 01. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

98 - Air Chief Marshal Sir Michael Knight signed FDC The Royal Air Force 50th Anniversary 5 stamps and 2 postmarks Forces Post Office 16 sept 

86. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

99 - 50th Anniversary of the Battle for The Atlantic FDC signed by G a Thring, R Foster-Brown and Anthony Thorold. 1 stamp and 1 postmark. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

100 - Petty Officer Peter Fussell and Lieutenant Commander R P Raikes signed FDC 50th Anniversary of Operation Deadlight 25th Nov 1945- 

15th Feb 1946. 2 Stamps and 1 postmark. Postmark 15 Feb 1998 Isle of Man Douglas the end of the Iron Coffins 50th Anniversary of Operation 

Deadlight. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

101 - Sir Jeremy Moore signed Centenary of the battle of Tamaai in which Naval Brigades from HMS Hecla, Euryalus, Briton, Sphinx, Dryad, 

Carysfort and Royal Marines took part March 13th, 1984. 1 Stamp and 1 postmark.  Postmark 100th anniversary of the battle of Tamaai 13 March 

84. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

102 - Brigadier Walker Michael Wingate-Gray and Flight Lieutenant David M Warner signed The Sicilian Campaign 10 July-17 Aug 1943. 1 stamp 

1 postmark. Postmark 50th Anniversary of the end of the campaign in Sicily 17 Aug 93. 3 more post marks on reverse. Edition 41/800. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

103 - 50th Anniversary of the Battle for The Atlantic FDC signed by J H Greswell, Sir Roy Halliday, Lord Kilbraken and J A Cruickshank. 1 stamp 1 

postmark.280/429 covers issued; 38/50 special covers issued. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

104 - Johnnie Johnson signed the D-Day Landings 50th Anniversary of Operation Overlord. 5 stamps and 3 postmarks. 6th June 94, 5 June 94. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

105 - Andy Green OBE and Richard Noble signed FDC Supersonic World Land Speed Record 763.035mph 15th Oct 1997. postmark 

Farnborough Hants 15/10/98. Certified Copy 255/5000. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

106 - The Red Arrows Salute Farnborough 1986 multi signed FDC by R M Thomas, A B Chubb, P D Lees, G I Hannam, A K Lunnon-Wood, P J 

Collins, A P Thurley, D W Findlay, C D R McIlroy and H R Ploszek. 1 stamp 1 postmark. Certified Copy 365/2000. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

107 - The Red Arrows Salute multi signed FDC by Tim Miller, Paul Rogers, Tony Smith, Steve Johnson, Martin Cliff, Andy Wyatt, Dom Riley, John 

Newton, Al Hoy and Andy Stewart.1 stamp and 2 postmarks 1 is on reverse. Certified copy 393/651. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

108 - Red Arrows Farewell to The Gnat multi signed FDC by B R Hoskins, M T Curley, B C Scott, M D Howell, M B Stoner, R M Thomas, S R 

Johnson, N J Wharton and W Ward. 1 stamp and 3 postmarks 1 on front 2 on reverse. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

109 - Theresa May signed Health celebrating 50 years of the NHS. 4 Stamps and 2 postmarks. National Health Service Edlington Doncaster 

23/6/98. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

110 - Jeremy Clarkson signed 6x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

111 - Gareth Barry signed Royal Mail the FA Cup FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

112 - Roberto Di Matteo signed 7x5 colour Chelsea Stanford Bridge photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

113 - Theresa May signed 7x5 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

114 - Kris Marshall signed 7x5 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

115 - Ossie Ardiles signed 7x5 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

116 - Ricky Gervais signed 7x5 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

117 - David Attenborough signed 7x5 colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

118 - Michael Carrick signed 7x5 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

119 - David Suchet signed 7x5 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

120 - Frank Skinner signed 7x5 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

121 - Rafa Benitez signed 7x5 colour Liverpool photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

122 - Kirsty Gallacher signed 7x5 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

123 - Danny Mills signed 7x5 colour England Flag photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

124 - Nigel Clough signed 7x5 Nottingham Forrest colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

125 - Nick Barmby signed 7x5 Everton/England signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

126 - Kenny Hibbitt signed 12x8 colour photo. Hibbitt (born 3 January 1951) is an English former professional footballer who played in the Football 

League for Bradford Park Avenue, Wolverhampton Wanderers. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

127 - Kenny Jones signed 10x8 black and white photo. Jones is an English drummer best known for his work in the groups Small Faces, Faces, 

and the Who. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

128 - Gary Thompson signed 10x8 colour photo. Thompson (born 7 October 1959) is an English former professional footballer and manager who 

made over 480 appearances in the Football League, most notably for Coventry City, West Bromwich Albion and Aston Villa. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

129 - Martyn Bennett signed 10x8 colour photo. Bennett (born 4 August 1961) is an English former professional footballer for West Brom. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

130 - Kenny Hibbitt signed 10x8 colour photo. Hibbitt (born 3 January 1951) is an English former professional footballer who played in the Football 

League for Bradford Park Avenue, Wolverhampton Wanderers. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

131 - John Deehan and Brian Little signed 12x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

132 - Brian Little signed 10x8 colour photo. Little (born 25 November 1953) is an English football manager and former player. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

133 - Kenny Hibbitt signed 10x8 colour photo. Hibbitt (born 3 January 1951) is an English former professional footballer who played in the Football 

League for Bradford Park Avenue, Wolverhampton Wanderers. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

134 - Gary Thompson signed 10x8 colour photo. Thompson (born 7 October 1959) is an English former professional footballer and manager who 

made over 480 appearances in the Football League, most notably for Coventry City, West Bromwich Albion and Aston Villa. Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

135 - Paul Simonon signed 12x8 colour photo. Simonon is an English musician and artist best known as the bassist for the Clash. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

136 - Colin Hanton signed Prefab Quarry Men flyer. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

137 - British Actress Isla Blair Hand signed 6x4 Colour Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

138 - Joanna Lumley signed Absolutely Fabulous 10x8 colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

139 - Tom Courtenay signed 12x8 colour King and Country promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

140 - Tom Courtenay signed 12x8 black and white photograph. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

141 - Ally Robertson signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

142 - Martyn Bennett signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

143 - Garry Thompson signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

144 - Kenny Hibbit signed 10x8inch colour photo. Est. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

145 - Martyn Bennett signed 10x8inch colour photo. Est. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

146 - Ally Robertson signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Est. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

147 - Sophia Loren signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

148 - Sophia Loren signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

149 - Ben Ainslie Signed Sailing Best in The World First Day Cover. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

150 - Virginia Wade Signed 8x12 Tennis Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

151 - How The West Was Won live triple album signed by Robert Plant, Jimmy Plant, John Paul Jones and John Bonham. Good condition Est. 

£400 - 600 

152 - WW2 Multi signed DM Cover Appointment to The Excellent. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

153 - Colin Baker signed as The Doctor 6x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

154 - Burt Kwouk signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

155 - Doctor Who 8x10 photo signed by actor John Leeson as K9. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

156 - Johnny Nelson signed Colour Photo. Size 10 x 8. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

157 - Tony McCoy signed Colour Photo Northern Irish Jockey. Size 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

158 - Pierre-Emerick Aubameyang signed Colour Photo Arsenal Football Player. Size 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

159 - Ed Clancy signed 5.5x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

160 - Colin Baker signed as The Doctor 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

161 - Gemma Arterton signed Colour Photo an actress. Mount 16 x 12 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

162 - Eric Bugenhagen AKA Eric Boogs signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

163 - Kenny Everett 6x4 inch black and white photo with signature card of Maurice Cole. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

164 - Pair of menu cards from Sandringham House. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

165 - WW2. Flt Lt Denis N Robinson Battle of Britain signed 7 x 5-inch Black and White photo. Signed in black ink. Battle of Britain fighter pilot. . 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

166 - WW2. Sqn Ldr Bob Foster DFC Battle of Britain signed 7 x 5-inch Black and White Photo. Battle of Britain fighter pilot. . Good condition Est. 

£6 - 10 

167 - WW2. Sqn Ldr Paul Patten Battle of Britain signed 7 x 5-inch Black and White photo. Signed in black ink. Battle of Britain fighter pilot. . Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

168 - Theresa May Former Conservative Prime Minister 10x8 inch signed photo & compliment slip. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

169 - Dennis Healey signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

170 - Charles Kennedy signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

171 - Gerry Adams signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

172 - Margaret Thatcher Former Conservative Prime Minister 7x5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

173 - Paddy Ashdown signed 6x8.5-inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

174 - Robin Cook signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

175 - David Steel signed 8x7 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

176 - John Major signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

177 - Joanna Lumley signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

178 - Felix Baumgartner B.A.S.E. Jumper & Skydiver Signed Leaflet. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

179 - Damian Lewis Popular Actor, Homeland 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

180 - Graham Crowden Late Great James Bond Film Actor 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

181 - Judi Dench Great British Actress, James Bond Films 6x4 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

182 - Robert Glenister Spooks, Hustle Actor 10x8 inch signed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

183 - Tim Dry signed 10x8 inch Star Wars colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

184 - Toby Philpott signed 10x8 inch Star Wars colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

185 - Tracee Lee Cocco signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

186 - Adam Brown signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

187 - Hugh Mitchell signed 10x8 inch Harry Potter colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

188 - Josh Herdman signed 10x8 inch Harry Potter colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

189 - Josh Herdman signed 10x8 inch Harry Potter colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

190 - Tolga Safer signed 10x8 inch Harry Potter colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

191 - Jon Campling signed 10x8 inch Harry Potter colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

192 - Toby Sebastian signed 10x8 inch Game of Thrones colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

193 - Dominic Carter signed 10x8 inc Game of Thrones colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

194 - Dominic Carter signed 10x8 inch Game of Thrones colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

195 - Fintan McKeown signed 10x8 inch Game of Thrones colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

196 - Margaret Jackman signed 10x8 inch Game of Thrones colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

197 - Heather Ripley signed 10x8 inch Chitty Chitty Bang Bang black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

198 - Michael Socha signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

199 - Ian Lavender signed 12x8 inch Dads Army colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

200 - Cynthia Nixon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

201 - Gary Lockwood signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

202 - Ken Jeong signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

203 - Frank Blunstone signed 12x8 inch black and white colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

204 - Frank Blunstone signed 12x8 inch black and white colour photo playing football. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

205 - Football. Karlheinz Riedle (Liverpool FC) Signed Liverpool Monthly Magazine Page in Black ink. Mounted to 14 x 11 inches overall. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

206 - Angela Douglas signed Black & White Photo an actress. Mount 16 x 12 Inch. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

207 - Richard Todd matted 16x12 signature piece featuring a black and white photograph and a signed card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

208 - Sex and The City Star, Kim Cattrall matted 16x12 signature piece featuring a colour photograph from Sex and The City cast plus a signed 

card from the star. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

209 - Vicki Michelle Signed Signature Piece with Black and White Photo Mounted to an overall size of 16 x 12 inches. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

210 - A New Zealand 1 Cent Piece. Presented with the compliments of New Zealand Apple & Pear marketing Board in a blue holder. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

211 - Football. Collection of 2 Joe Corrigan Signed Manchester City FC Matchday Programmes. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

212 - Tom Baker signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

213 - Tom Baker signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

214 - Tom Baker signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

215 - Heather Ripley and Adrian Hall signed 10x8 inch Chitty Chitty Bang Bang black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

216 - Hollyoaks Signatures on Hollyoaks Card. Signature of Kathryn George (Helen Cunningham). Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

217 - Hollyoaks Signatures on Hollyoaks Card. Signature of Bernard Latham (Gordon Cunningham). Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

218 - Hollyoaks Signatures on Hollyoaks Card. Signature of Matt Littler (Max Cunningham). Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

219 - Bill Tidy signed sumo illustration card. British cartoonist, writer and television personality, known chiefly for his comic strips. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

220 - Robin Cousins 1980 Olympic Figure Skating Champion signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

221 - Trevor Brooking and Billy Bonds Signed West Ham Utd Colourised Montage 16x12 inch Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

222 - Dambusters Signed 16 x 12-inch Colour Lancaster Print. Signatures in Black Marker are Les Munro, Geo 'Johnny' Johnson, Ray Grayston 

and Ken Lucas. Has 5 Folds Throughout. Not Best Condition. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

223 - Frank Blunstone signed 12x8 inch black and white photo playing football. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

224 - Frank Blunstone signed 12x8 inch black and white photo playing football. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

225 - Gabriel Martinelli Arsenal F.C. signed 16x12 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

226 - Gabriel Martinelli signed 16x12 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

227 - Darren Nesbitt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

228 - Dan Carter New Zealand rugby union player signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

229 - Dan Carter New Zealand rugby union player signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

230 - Joe Locke from Heartstopper 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

231 - Joe Locke from Heartstopper 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

232 - Joe Locke from Heartstopper 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

233 - Joe Locke from Heartstopper 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

234 - Joe Locke from Heartstopper 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

235 - Joe Locke from Heartstopper 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

236 - Antonio Conte signed 16x12 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

237 - Chloe Grace Mortez signed A4 white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

238 - Gabriel Martinelli Arsenal F.C. signed 16x12 inch colour team print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

239 - Gabriel Martinelli Arsenal F.C. signed 16x12 inch colour team print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

240 - Gabriel Martinelli signed 16x12 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

241 - Gabriel Martinelli signed 16x12 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

242 - Gabriel Martinelli Arsenal F.C. signed 16x12 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

243 - Gabriel Martinelli signed 16x12 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

244 - Gabriel Martinelli signed 16x12 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

245 - Gabriel Martinelli signed 16x12 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

246 - Gabriel Martinelli signed 16x12 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

247 - Pierre-Emerick Emiliano François Aubameyang 16x12 inch colour print. Crease down the centre. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

248 - Conor Gallagher signed 14x11 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

249 - Conor Gallagher signed 14x11 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

250 - Conor Gallagher signed 14x11 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

251 - European Cup Winners Manchester United signed 16.5x12 team print. Signed by John Aston, Tony Dunne, Alex Stepney and David Sadler 

34/68. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

252 - European Cup Manchester United vs Benfica signature piece on a 16x12 card. Featuring colour team photo and Alex Stepney signature 

card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

253 - Geoff Hurst signed 16x12 inch World Cup Willie framed print 12/66. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

254 - Vladimir Coufal West Ham United F.C. signed 16x12 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

255 - Vladimir Coufal West Ham United F.C. signed 16x12 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

256 - Vladimir Coufal West Ham United F.C. signed 16x12 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

257 - Vladimir Coufal West Ham United F.C. signed 16x12 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

258 - Ann Todd signed 5.5x3.5-inch sepia vintage postcard. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

259 - Jack Trevor signed 5.5x3.5-inch sepia vintage postcard. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

260 - Wilhelm Dieterle signed 5.5x3.5-inch sepia vintage postcard. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

261 - Myriam Bru signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white vintage postcard. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

262 - John Gilbert signed 5.5x3.5-inch sepia vintage postcard. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

263 - Peter Van Eyck signed 6x4 inch black and white vintage postcard. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

264 - Wladimir Gaidarow signed 5.5x3.5-inch sepia vintage postcard. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

265 - Swetislaw Petrovits signed 5.5x3.5-inch sepia vintage postcard. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

266 - Fritz Schulz signed 5.5x3.5-inch sepia vintage postcard. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

267 - Larry Parks signed 5.5x3.5-inch sepia vintage postcard. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

268 - Rosita Serrano signed 5.5x3.5 inch black and white vintage postcard. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

269 - Lilian Harvey signed 7x5 inch black and white photo with 2.5x1.5inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

270 - Myriam Bru signed 6x4 inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

271 - Ian Wright signed 4.5x3 inch card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

272 - Jack Charlton signed 6x4 inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

273 - Clive Rowe signed Doctor Who 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

274 - Debbie Chazen signed Doctor Who 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

275 - Michael Jayston signed Doctor Who 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

276 - John Leeson signed Doctor Who K9 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

277 - Christopher Ryan signed Doctor Who 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

278 - Daniel Peacock signed Doctor Who 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

279 - Michael Henbury signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

280 - Andrew Nelson signed Star Wars 'Darth Vader' 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

281 - Alan Fernandez signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

282 - John D. Collins signed Allo Allo 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

283 - John D. Collins signed Allo Allo 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

284 - Nicholas Frankau signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

285 - Tuskegee Airman Harland Leonard Signed Signature Card, Attached to A4 White Paper. Est. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

286 - Tuskegee Airman Sgt Donald Williams Signed Signature Card with Colour Photo Attached to A4 White Paper. Est. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

287 - Elton John Signed 8x6 inch Colour Photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

288 - Sander Westerveld signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

289 - Watford Football Club team signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

290 - Pair of Commemorating the Centenary of the Birth of R J Mitchell 1895-1995 First Day Coin Cover. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

291 - Richard Stride Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

292 - Patrick Moore's Moon map celebrating the 40th anniversary of Apollo 11 New and signed by Patrick Moore A3 sized. Good condition Est. 

£20 - 24 



 

 

293 - Tottenham Hotspur Autograph Notebook. Signatures include Jimmy Walker, Kyle Naughton, Joe Jordan, Tony McCoy, Harry Redknapp, 

Ryan Giggs. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

294 - Andrew Nelson signed Star Wars 'Darth Vader' 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

295 - Judi Dench Great British Actress, James Bond Films 10x8 inch signed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

296 - Nick Frost in Shaun of the Dead signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

297 - 007 James Bond actress Martine Beswick signed and kissed 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and unique 

collector's item. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

298 - 007 James Bond actress Caroline Munro signed and kissed 8x10 photo! She has personally kissed this making it a wonderful and unique 

collector's item. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

299 - Beryl Marsden music signed 5.5 x 4-inch album page. Attached to sheet. Can be removed from sheet. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

300 - Jason Donovan music signed 6x4 inch album page. Attached to sheet. Can be removed from sheet. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

301 - Frankie Vaughan music signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

302 - Danny Williams music signed 4.5 x 5-inch card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

303 - Norman Watt Roy music signed 3.5 x 5.5-inch album card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

304 - Alan Whitehead music signed 6x4 inch card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

305 - Jimmy Young music, signed 5. 5 x 3. 5 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

306 - Colin Baker signed as The Doctor A4 page colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

307 - Kofi Annan signed 7x5 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

308 - Hubert 'Nick' Knilans signed Avro Lancaster 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

309 - Hubert 'Nick' Knilans signed Avro Lancaster 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

310 - Ken Trent signed Avro Lancaster 6x4 inch black and white postcard. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

311 - Sander Westerveld signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

312 - Flora Robson signed 5x3.52 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

313 - Dawn French signed 6x4 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

314 - Joanna Lumley signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

315 - Joanna Lumley signed 5x3 inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

316 - Mark Lester 'Oliver Twist' signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

317 - Richard Todd 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 14 

318 - Veronica Hamel signed 5x3 inch white card. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

319 - Tanguy Ndombele Tottenham Hotspur F.C. signed 16x12 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

320 - Tanguy Ndombele Tottenham Hotspur F.C. signed 16x12 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

321 - Operation MANNA A3 Print by Timothy O'Brian. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

322 - Avro Lancaster Bomber approx. 17x12 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

323 - RAF enamel pin badge Lancaster Lapel Badge. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

324 - In The Tepidarium by Sir Lawrence Alma-Tadema 12x10 inch approx. colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

325 - Echo and Narcissus by John Waterhouse 12x10 inch approx. colour print. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

326 - Avro Vulcan 15x11 inch print. Published by The Lincolnshire Lancaster Committee from an original by Paul Cullerne. Good condition Est. £8 

- 12 

327 - A set of pristine 8 x Five Pound Banknotes uncut sheet. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

328 - A fleet of little ships leaves for Dover for Dunkirk during their re-enactment of the famous Dunkirk rescues during the Second World War. 2nd 

June 2000 12x8 inch colour print. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

329 - The British Aircraft Preservation Council 1977 Member Brochure. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

330 - Dedham Lock and Mill by John Constable 16x12 inch colour art print. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

331 - Football Mason Mount Personally Signed Extra Large Men's England Nike Shirt. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

332 - Football Hugo Lloris (Tottenham) Signed Sondico Size 6 Goalkeeping Glove. Right Glove. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

333 - Football Hugo Lloris (Tottenham) Signed Sondico Size 6 Goalkeeping Glove. Right Glove. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

334 - HMS Crossbow black and white 12x8 inch framed photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

335 - Collection of 5 Collector's Edition Books From 1914-1918 WW1. The New Zealand Story. Each Book is individually boxed, then set within a 

slipcase. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

336 - Judi Dench M James Bond signed 6x4 inch colour postcard. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

337 - Lester Piggott signed Queens Horses FDC.  8/7/97 Windsor postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

338 - Charlie Williams Signed Autograph Album Page, loosely inserted into Robinson Crusoe 1974 Theatre Programme. Good condition Est. £4 - 

8 

339 - Chitty Chitty Bang Bang two 10x 8 portrait photos signed by Heather Ripley inscribed Jemima and Adrian Hall inscribed Jeremy. Good 

condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

340 - WW2. Luftwaffe Ace Diethelm von Eichel-Streiber Signed 10 x 8-inch Black and White Glossy Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 14 

341 - Claire Balding signed Goodwood Races programme. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

342 - Bruce Grobbelaar Signed DVD Sleeve 60 Mins with Bruce Grobbelaar Limited Edition Disc. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

343 - Beatles Bob Wooler signed 4x2inch white card. Music Autograph. Good condition. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

344 - Morris Minor signed 4x4inch lined page. Music Autograph. Good condition. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

345 - The Cornhill Magazine No. 1022 Winter 1959/60. Published by John Murray, London. Contains 'The Village Wedding' a poem by John 

Betjeman. Excellent condition. In publisher's red pictorial cover. From single vendor Book and Magazine collection. Est. £. Good condition Est. £4 - 

8 

346 - Star Wars Return of the Jedi photo signed by Michael Henbury (Taboo). Signed 10 x 8-inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

347 - Malcom Macdonald signed Newcastle United 10x8 inches colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

348 - David Harbour signed 10x8 inches colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

349 - Bill Pullman signed 10x8 inches colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

350 - Derren Nesbitt signed Where Eagle Dare 10x8 inches colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

351 - Tony Daley signed The Daley Record - My football life first edition softback book. Published and Copyright 2022. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

352 - Douglas Byng As You Were, Reminiscences First edition 1970 Unsigned book. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

353 - The Routledge Dictionary of Quotations by Robert Andrews Hardback Book 1987 First Edition Signed by Robert Andrews on the first page 

published by Routledge and Kegan Paul Ltd good condition. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

354 - Drum Roll by James Blades 1978 Second Edition Hardback unsigned Book with dust jacket published by The Quality Book Club. Est. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 8 

355 - George Burns, The Third Time Around 1980, Westminster Library copy. Unsigned book. Fair Condition. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

356 - Mary Midgley The Owl of Minerva, A Memoir 2007 paperback. Unsigned book. Fair Condition. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

357 - Miranda Seymour In My Father's House 2007 first edition hardback Unsigned book. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

358 - Valerie Pascal The Disciple and His Devil, a biography of Gabriel Pascal by his wife 1971. Unsigned book. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

359 - Ewan McGregor and Charley Boorman signed Long Way Round (Chasing Shadows Across the World) first edition hardback book. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

360 - Anne Robinson signed Memoirs of an Unfit Mother (autobiography) first edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

361 - Michael Crawford signed Parcel Arrived Safely: Tied with String My Autobiography first edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

362 - Podkin One Ear the Legend Begins by Kieran Larwood Hardback Book 2016 First Edition published by Faber and Faber Ltd. Est. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 8 

363 - Russell T Davies signed Queer as Folk, The Scripts first edition paperback book. Includes a ticket to 'An Evening with Russell T Davies'. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

364 - Mel Hogan signed Children of the 23rd Century Book 1 The Secret of The Lost Planet by Mel Hogan 2007 First Edition Softback Book. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 8 

365 - John Hodge signed A Life Less Ordinary (Penguin paperback first edition novel). Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

366 - John Hodge signed A Life Less Ordinary first edition paperback book about the film including its background, script. Good condition Est. £4 - 

8 

367 - Signed Book Richard Brathwaite the First Lakeland Poet by John Bowes 2007 First Edition Softback Book Signed by John Bowes on the 

Title page published by Hugill Publications Ltd. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

368 - Ian Wallace Nothing Quite Like It 1982. Unsigned first edition hardback book. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

369 - Dancer a fictional depiction of the life of Rudolf Nureyev by Colum McCann unsigned first edition hardback but comes with a decorative pre-

launch card inscribed and signed with his first name by the author. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

370 - Nature Diary by Janet Marsh 1979 Hardback Book First Edition published by Michael Joseph. Est. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

371 - James Brown signed Book Above Head Height a Five a Side Life by James Brown First Edition 2017 Hardback Book published by Quercus 

Editions Ltd good condition. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

372 - Elizabeth David A Mediterranean Passion A Biography by Lisa Chaney Hardback Book 1998 First Edition published by Macmillan Publishers 

Ltd. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

373 - Nottingham Forest multi signed match day magazine 2008/09 signatures such as Billy Davies, Chris Cohen x2, Joel Lynch, Ian Brecken and 

Brendan Moloney. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

374 - Bruce Grobbelaar signed limited edition audio CD 60 minutes with Bruce Grobbelaar. Still in original packaging. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

375 - Night Mail DVD. UK, 1936, black and white 23 minutes (+93 minutes extras). Features the music of Benjamin Britten and the poetry of W H 

Auden. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

376 - Making Model Railways 1959 Second Edition Hardback Book with 79 pages published by Ward, Lock and Co Ltd good condition. Good 

condition Est. £4 - 8 

377 - Field Marshal Lord Carver Signed 1st Edition Hardback Book Titled War in Italy 1943 1945 by Lord Carver. Published in 2001. Signed on 

Photo Attached to inside page. Good Overall Condition. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

378 - Fanny Blankers Koen (1918 2004) Dutch Track and Field Athlete Signed Vintage 1948 London Olympics Logbook by The Dutch Olympic 

Committee.  Who Won 4 Olympic Gold Medals at the 1948 London Olympics. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

379 - Norwegian Language War Book Titled En Kvinne Ved Navn. Published in 2006. 240 Pages. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

380 - The Role of the Fighter in Air Warfare Hardback Book by James A Halley. Published in 1979. 151 Pages. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

381 - Aviation. Kings Cup Air Race Collection 1972. 40 covers in nice logoed black Hagner style album, with printed list of competitors inside. 

Great collection, each cover was flown in the race and signed by the competitor starting with the Race winner S Warwick. Good condition. Good 

condition Est. £30 - 34 

382 - King George V and Japanese Military signed Alfred Herbert Ltd, Coventry Visitors Book. Leather bound. 10¾ wide x 12½ tall x 1 thick. Royal 

signatures. Important Japanese signatures. Research carried out by Trevor Baker on 5 May 2021. 22 Jul 1915. George V. 1 Sep 1915. Seymour 

Joseph. This is probably Seymour Percy Joseph, b. 31 Mar 1877 (Birmingham), who was a 2nd Lt in the Royal Flying Corps. 7 Jun 1916. George 

Loveden William Henry Parker, 7th Earl of Macclesfield. Born 24 May 1888; g s of 6th Earl, and o c of Viscount Parker (d 1895) and Carine Agnes 

(d 1919), d of late Pryse Loveden, Gogerddan, Cardigan (she m 2nd, 1897, Capt. L. W. Matthews, 5th Dragoon Guards); m 1909, Lilian Joanna 

Vere (d 1974), d of Major Charles Boyle, The Priory, Great Milton, Oxon; two s; died 20 Sept. 1975. Lord Lieutenant of County of Oxford, 1954 63. 

29 Jun 1916. G Whitehouse. This is probably George Whitehouse. 1 Feb 1917. Japanese military officers: Colonel Junshiro Nagano. Osaka 

Arsenal. Colonel Kijir? Nambu, Tokyo Arsenal. Major Koichi Suzumura, War Office. Major O Ogawa, Army Ordnance Dept, Tokyo. Major Ohno. 

War Office. 2 Mar 1917. James Broughton Dugdale. Wroxall Abbey, Warwick. Born 19 Sept. 1855; e s of late James Dugdale, of Wroxall, and 

Mary Louisa, d of John Plummer; m 1878, Laura Jane, e d of J. T. Arkwright, of Hatton House, Co. Warwick; died 15 Jan. 1927. JP, DL. Harrow; 

Trinity College, Oxford. Captain and Hon. Major late Warwickshire Yeomanry Cavalry; Alderman Warwickshire County Council; High Sheriff 

Warwickshire, 1907. 3 Jan 1922. Japanese Trade Mission. Most signatures identified. Good condition. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

383 - Chris Pine signed 10x8 inch Steve Trevor colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

384 - Damian Lewis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

385 - Tom Langford signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

386 - George Baker signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. George Morris Baker, MBE (1 April 1931 - 7 October 2011) was an English actor and 

writer. He was best known for portraying Tiberius in I, Claudius, and Inspector Wexford in The Ruth Rendell Mysteries. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

387 - Paul Merson signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured while playing for Aston Villa. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

388 - Michael Jayston signed Dr Who 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

389 - John Leeson signed Dr Who K9 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

390 - Bobby Moncur signed 10x8 inch black and white photo pictured leading Newcastle United out. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

391 - Elano signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured in action for Brazil. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

392 - Boxing Ryan Rhodes signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

393 - Boxing Junior Witter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

394 - Joe Royle signed 10x8 inch colourised photo pictured in action for Everton. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

395 - Kenneth Cranham signed Danger UXB 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

396 - Keith Barron signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

397 - Michael Jayston signed 10x8 inch black and white vintage photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

398 - Denis Healy TLS dated 6/8/80 on the headed paper of the House of Commons referring the correspondent to his publishers who were 

dealing with everything related to his book. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

399 - Egon Ronay (chef) signed 8x5 album page an autograph on a page with the facsimile autograph of cricketer Len Hutton (no photograph). To 

verso is the autograph of (?) with an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

400 - Lamb. Sir William 2nd Viscount Melbourne PC. FRS. (1779 to 1848 Biography). Approx. 11. 25 x 8.25 Inch. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

401 - Gary Davies music signed 6x4 inch album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

402 - Lance Fortune music signed 6 x 5. 5-inch page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

403 - John Steel music, signed 5. 5 x 4-inch album page. Attached to sheet. Can be removed from sheet. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

404 - Bitty Mclean music signed Christmas card attached to sheet. Can be removed from sheet. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

405 - Iris Caldwell music signed 6x4 inch page. Attached to sheet. Can be removed from sheet. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

406 - Tangmere Wing 1941 print by Robert Taylor. Signed by Group Captain Sir Douglas Bader CBE DSO* DFC*, Group Captain Hugh 'Cocky' 

Dundas CBE DSO* DFC, Air Vice Marshal Johnnie Johnson CB CBE DSO** DFC*, Wing Commander Ken Holden OBE DFC. They were one of 

the great fighter units of World War II. Led by the audacious Douglas Bader who had lost both HIS legs in a pre-war flying accident the Spitfire 

Wing at Tangmere was in the thick of the action during the tumultuous aerial battles that took place over the Channel and Pas de Calais in 1941. 

Duelling on a daily basis with the cream of the Luftwaffe, especially the pilots of Galland's JG26 based at Abbeville, many of Bader's young Spitfire 

pilots were to become some of the RAF's greatest fighter leaders: Names such as Hugh 'Cocky' Dundas, Ken Holden and Johnnie Johnson who 

all signed these now extremely rare prints together, of course, the signature of Douglas Bader. Robert Taylor is one of the few artists who 

personally knew Douglas Bader and who benefitted from the great fighter leader's knowledge. The striking piece, which portrays Douglas Bader 

leading his Wing in 'Finger Four' formation across the Sussex coast towards France on a fighter sweep in early 1941, was composed with a great 

deal of technical and historical input from Douglas Bader and such is their scarcity that pristine examples of these highly sought after pieces rarely, 

if ever, appear on the secondary market. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

407 - The Bill multi signed 16x12 photo 3 signatures includes Michael Jayston, Victoria Alcock and one other. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

408 - The Bill multi signed 16x12 photo 3 signatures includes Michael Jayston, Victoria Alcock and one other. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

409 - Martin Fry 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

410 - Mr Hudson signed 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

411 - Eric N Cowley signed 30th anniversary of Raflet FDC. 4 stamps and 2 postmarks. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

412 - Group Captain D Goucher and Squadron Leader Eric Banks signed 62nd Anniversary of the RAF Central Band. 4 stamps and 2 postmarks. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

413 - Air Commodore M G Tomkins signed Stamp World London 90 3 May 1990 FDC. 2 Stamps and 2 postmarks. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

414 - David Smith signed 12th Anniversary of the foundation of cancer and leukaemia in childhood trust FDC. 4 stamps and 2 postmarks. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

415 - Group Captain F R Carey signed 70th Anniversary of NO 84 Squadron RAF 11 Nov 1987. 1 Stamp and 2 postmarks. Good condition Est. £6 

- 10 

416 - Pat Hancock signed 70th Anniversary of the battle of the Somme. 1 stamp and 2 postmarks. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

417 - WW2. Collection of 3 Signed First Day Covers. Grp Cptn the Earl of Ilchester and Air commodore JG Hargreaves CBE Signed Hendon FDC, 

WSO Bill Randle CBE DFC AFC Signed Stampex 1993 FDC and Monsieur Charles Desirat Signed Gedenkstatte Und Museum Sachsenhausen 

FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

418 - Alex Mcleish signed Regional Definitives FDC. 6 Stamps and 2 Postmarks - 18/08/1958 and 29 Sep 08. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

419 - Dave Beasant signed Wembley Stadium FDC 2007. 6 stamps and 2 postmarks 17/5/2007. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

420 - Terry McDermott and Nicky Butt signed promo card. Good condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

421 - Robert J Blatnik signed US Army 1st Battalion 26th Regiment 1st Infantry Division information slip. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

422 - Sgt Owen V Burns Signed 8x6 inch Black and White Spitfire Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

423 - Bert Cooper and Albert Eccles Signed 10x8 inch Black and White War Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

424 - Tim Elkington, Allan Scott and 1 other Signed 50th Anniversary of VE-Day in Europe Benham's Card with Stamps and Postmarks. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

425 - Peter Ashmore signed Remembrance FDC. Good condition. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

426 - Air Commodore M G Tomkins signed Stamp World London 90 3 May 1990 FDC. 2 Stamps and 2 postmarks. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

427 - Anna Carteret signed 12x8 inch Poirot black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

428 - Jemima Rooper signed 12x8 inch The Railway Children colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

429 - Rachael Atlanta Stirling signed 12x8 inch Tipping the Velvet colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

430 - Verity Rushworth signed 12x8 inch Emmerdale colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

431 - Tina Heath signed 6x4inch BBC album page. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

432 - FRANK McGARVEY 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting Celtic centre-forward FRANK McGARVEY in full length action with the ball at his feet 

during a 1-0 victory over Rangers in the 1980 Scottish Cup Final at Hampden Park, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

433 - DAVID HAY 12 x 8 photo: Col, depicting Celtic midfielder DAVID HAY in full length action during a 2-1 victory over Rangers in a League Cup 

tie at Ibrox in 1973, signed in black marker. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

434 - Tiger Woods signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £80 - 120 

435 - Alastair Cook, Monty Panesar and Tim Ambrose Signed England versus South Africa Test match cricket programme. For the 4th npower 

Test Match at the Brit Oval (7th 11th August 2008). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

436 - Keith Curle Signed on a Short-Typed Note Explaining About His Transfers. Signed in blue biro. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

437 - American Actor David Holliday Signed Christmas 1986 First Day Cover. British Stamp with 2nd December 1986 Postmark. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

438 - Welsh Actor Donald Houston Signed Owain Glyndwr's Parliament House Black and White Postcard. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

439 - Norbert Koof Signed Autograph Card With 27/6/1982 Postmark attached to A4 sheet. Koof (born September 13, 1955) is a German 

equestrian Throughout 1980's and 90's. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

440 - Uwe Boll (German Filmmaker) Signed 12 x 8-inch Colour Boxing Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

441 - British Actor Colin Salmon (Charles Robinson in three James Bond films) Signed 10x8 inch Colour Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

442 - WW2 RAF ACM Sir Michael Beetham Signed the Viscount Trenchard FDC. 964 of 1480. British Stamp With 1 April 78 Postmark. RAFM HA 

24. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

443 - John Ellacombe and Eric N Cowley Signed 30th anniversary of RAFLET First Day Cover. 4 British Stamps with Two 11 Apr 89 Postmark. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

444 - Polish Olympic Rowing Gold Medallist Natalia Madaj Signed 6x4 inch Colour Photo From 2016 Olympics. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

445 - David Bentley signed Blackburn Rovers 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

446 - Alastair Cook, Ian Bell and Monty Panesar Signed England versus West Indies NatWest International T20 cricket programme (July 2007). 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

447 - Paul Smith signed Official Souvenir Brochure for the 1995 Benefit Year of Warwickshire. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

448 - WW2. ACM Sir Hugh Pugh Lloyd Signed Certificate from 14th September 1942. Certificate No 352. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

449 - Assorted Signed Collection of 7 Signed Items. Includes Signatures of Anna Neagle, Jimmy Keys, Barbra Cook, Todd Susman, Ernie Sabella 

and Ron Lee. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

450 - Air Commodore F M F West signed 60th Anniversary of the first military control operations by the RAF. Postmark Jersey 15 Oct 82. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

451 - Stamps British Forces Souvenir Cover Signed Personally by Rod Learoyd Vc and Wing Commander G Bunn. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

452 - WW2 Victoria Cross Winner Stamps British Forces Souvenir Cover Signed Personally by Rod Learoyd Vc and Wing Commander G Bunn. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

453 - British River fish Fdc cover 1983 signed to and by Home of the Hirsel KT. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

454 - Football, 'Sport Express' The Independent Sports Journal. Dated April 11th, 1957. Due to its age, these vintage ports magazine has a loose 

front cover but has not affected the reading materials or photographs. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 



 

 

455 - Official programme for Oxford v Cambridge Varsity rugby union match at Twickenham on 8/12/1953. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

456 - Cricket. 1938 scorecard Middlesex v Surrey UNSIGNED. Fold mark down the centre, partially filled in, in pencil. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

457 - Ballet Johaar Mosaval, Donald Britton, Desmond Doyle signed Royal Opera House programme 19 Jan. 1961. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

458 - Boxing Star Johnny Nelson Signed 10x8 inch Colour in Action Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

459 - Grp Cptn Ken Batchelor Signed 70th Anniv of the Formation of No. 10 Squadron RAF 1/1/1915 FDC. Jersey Stamp with 1 Jan 85 Jersey 

Postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

460 - Lord of Abbots-Hay Signed Bahamas Presentation RAFA 7M First Day Cover. Flown in a Spitfire. Two Bahamas Stamps with 3 May 1990 

Postmark. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

461 - Grp Cptn GR Howie DSO Signed Reformation of No. 216 Squadron RAF 1/11/1984 FDC. Jersey Stamp with 1 Nov 84 Jersey Postmark. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

462 - Lord Balfour of Inchrye and Air Marshal Sir Frederick Sowery Signed RAF Abingdon FDC. British Stamp with 13 Oct 69 postmark. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

463 - Danish politician Svend Auken Signed 7x5 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

464 - X Factor Star Eoghan Quigg Signed 10x8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

465 - Phil Daniels signed 12x8 inch Quadrophenia colour photo. Daniels is an English actor, most noted for film and television roles playing 

Londoners, such as the lead role of Jimmy Cooper in Quadrophenia. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

466 - John Thaw and Sheila Hancock signed 8x5 album page accompanied by an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. 

To verso is the autograph of Tony Randall with an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

467 - Mark Blundell signed colour photograph of Blundell dated 1996 together with a TLS dated 11/10/96 advising his plans. Also included are the 

first three issues of his newsletter. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

468 - Peter Davidson and Sandra Dickinson 8x5 signed album page accompanied by an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of 

signing. To verso is the autograph of Linda Evans with a detached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. Good condition Est. £6 - 

10 

469 - John Forsythe signed 8x5 album page accompanied by a detached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. To verso is the 

autograph of Richard Jaeckal with an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

470 - Rita Tushingham signed 8x5 album page accompanied by an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. To verso is the 

autograph of Marcia Ashton with an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

471 - June Allyson signed 8x5 album page accompanied by a detached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. To verso is a 

facsimile autograph of Elizabeth Taylor accompanied by a detached original candid colour photograph of her taken at a memorial service. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

472 - Lord Thomson of Fleet a small irregularly cut signed letter dated 17/1/73 on the headed paper of The Thomson Organisation Ltd, replying to 

a correspondent who had requested drawings made by various famous people for a book he was preparing. Thomson says his doodles (not 

present) usually relate to his business operations. Accompanied by another small page with the doodle of a flower signed by (?) and dated 1973. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

473 - Space Apollo astronaut James Irwin signed first day cover with stamped cancellation date Hamburg 21/3/68 commemorating the Apollo 

programme and Wernher von Braun. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

474 - Space Apollo astronaut Al Worden signed first day cover with stamped cancellation showing an astronaut on the moon and dated Berlin 

13/10/69. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

475 - Anna Neagle signed vintage postcard in excellent condition together with a TLS (undated but from May 1938 as per the accompanying 

envelope) signed by her private secretary with interesting content about her recent and forthcoming pictures. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

476 - Bing Crosby TLS dated 21/1/39 on his headed notepaper saying he has just finished a new picture called 'Paris Honeymoon'. Comes with 

original mailing envelope with the printed address of NBC, Hollywood to verso. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

477 - Michael Ramsey (Archbishop of Canterbury 1961 74) ALS dated 20/3/80 declining to provide a photograph to a correspondent who had 

requested photographs taken by various famous people for a book she was preparing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

478 - Chris Bonington TLS dated 24/3/80 on his headed notepaper asking for further information from a correspondent who had requested 

photographs taken by various famous people for a book she was preparing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

479 - Jill Ireland signed 8x5 Album page accompanied by a detached candid colour photograph of her with her husband Charles Bronson taken at 

the time of signing. To verso is the autograph of Hugh Lloyd with an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

480 - Rex Harrison signed 8x5 album page accompanied by a detached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. To verso is the 

autograph of Sarah Greene with an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

481 - Eli Wallach signed 8x5 album page accompanied by a detached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. To verso is the 

autograph of Ben Kingsley with a detached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing which has also been signed by Kingsley. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

482 - Patrick Duffy signed 8x5 album page accompanied by an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing as well as a small 

promotional colour photograph. To verso is the autograph of Roy Hudd with an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

483 - Helen Gill signed 8x5 album page accompanied by a detached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. To verso is an 

attached unsigned promotional colour photograph of Victoria Principal (Pamela Barnes in Dallas). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

484 - Carlene Carter signed 8x5 album page accompanied by an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. To verso is a 

promotional unsigned colour photograph of Jim Davis (Jock Ewing in Dallas). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

485 - John Schneider signed 8x5 album page accompanied by two attached candid colour photographs taken at the time of signing. To verso is 

the autograph of Derek Newark with an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

486 - Robert Preston signed 8x5 album page accompanied by an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. To verso is the 

autograph of Lila Kaye with an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

487 - John Clegg signed 8x5 album page accompanied by an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. To verso is the 

autograph of Tony Brandon with an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

488 - Brian Glover signed 8x5 album page accompanied by an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. To verso is the 

autograph of Eve Bland with a detached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

489 - Claire Trevor signed 8x5 album page accompanied by a detached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. To verso is the 

autograph of June Haver with a detached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

490 - Annette Andre signed 8x5 album page a large bold signature (no photograph). To verso is the autograph of Clare Kelly accompanied by a 

detached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

491 - Anneka Rice signed 8x5 album page accompanied by an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. To verso is the 

autograph of Clare Leach with a detached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

492 - Valerie Pfeiffer signed 8x5 album page accompanied by a detached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. To verso is the 

autograph of Anthony Caruso with an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

493 - Jan Goodman signed 8x5 album page accompanied by an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. To verso is the 

autograph of Anthea Askey (no photograph). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

494 - George Sewell - signed album page, a large bold signature (no photograph). To verso is the autograph of the Daily Mail's Jack Tinker with 

an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

495 - Donny Osmond signed 8x5 album page accompanied by an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. To verso is the 

autograph of Will Fyffe (no photograph). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

496 - Paul Jones signed 8x5 album page accompanied by an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. To verso is the 

autograph of Julian (?) with an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

497 - Shakin' Stevens signed 8x5 album page accompanied by an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. To verso is the 

autograph of Bonnie Tyler with an attached small colour photograph taken at an awards ceremony. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

498 - Kiki Dee signed 8x5 album page accompanied by an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. To verso is the 

autograph of cricketer Sir Len Hutton with an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

499 - Richard Hutton (cricketer) signed 8x5 album page accompanied by an attached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. To 

verso is the autograph of Janet Devenish with a detached candid colour photograph taken at the time of signing. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

500 - Gary Kemp signed A 6"x4" white card in silver pen. Kemp is best known for being the lead guitarist and songwriter for the band 'Spandau 

Ballet'. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

501 - Eleven Minutes Late a train journey to the soul of Britain by Matthew Engel. Unsigned first edition 2009 hardback book. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 8 

502 - Breakthrough Crossrail's Tunnelling Story first edition 2015 softback book. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

503 - West Somerset Railway Souvenir Guide. Published in 2004. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

504 - Brewery Railways by Ian P Peaty first edition 1985 hardback book. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

505 - Charles Dickens A Tale of Two Cities. Unsigned hardback book with no dust jacket 437 pages. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

506 - Part 3 of a trilogy looking at the locomotives of the London, Brighton & South Coast Railway. Softback. Published in 1974. Good condition 

Est. £4 - 8 

507 - St. Pancras Station by Simon Bradley. Softback. Published in 2011. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

508 - The Slate Railways of Wales by Alan John Richards. Softback. Published in 2001. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

509 - Dunsfold: Surrey's most secret airfield, 1942-1992 by Paul McCue. Softback. Published in 2002. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

510 - The Railways of Purbeck (Locomotion papers) by R.W. Kinder. Softback. Publish 2000 (Third Edition). Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

511 - Country Railways (Country Series) by Paul Atterbury and Ian Burgum. Softback. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

512 - Colossus: Bletchley Park's Greatest Secret by Paul Gannon. Softback. Publish in 2007. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

513 - The Story of London's Underground by John R Day. Softback. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

514 - The Route of The Shrewsbury & Hereford Railway. Published by Edward J. Partridge in 1970. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

515 - Winnie the Pooh by A. A. Milne. Thirty sixth edition. Hardback. Drawn on cover page. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

516 - When Jack Sued Jill (Nursery Rhymes for Modern Times) by Felix Dennis, softback, signed by author, with CD attached. Published in 2006. 

Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

517 - Passionately Speaking… Poem book by Joy Craig, Susan Crake, Barbara Goodey, Sue Pearson, Terry Spring and Bill Turkington. Signed 

by Terry Spring. Softback. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

518 - Mendel's Principles of Heredity: A Defence by W. Bateson, M.A, F.R.S. First Edition. Hardback. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

519 - Selected Poems by C. Day Lewis. First Edition Published 1951. Dedicated. Hardback. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

520 - Artist Without Hands: A Memoir of John Buchanan by Cecil F. Walpole. First Edition Published 1953. Hardback. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

521 - The Sea Tower: A Love Story by Hugh Walpole. First Edition Published 1939. Hardback. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 



 

 

522 - Princes Risborough-Thame-Oxford Railway by R. Lingard. Signed by Author. First Edition Published in 1978. Hardback. Good condition Est. 

£4 - 8 

523 - A History of the Metropolitan Railway: The Circle and the Extended Lines to Rickmansworth. Volume One. By Bill Simpson. Published 2003. 

Hardback. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

524 - Metro Memories: A Pictorial History of Metro-Land by Dennis Edwards and Ron Pigram. Published 1977. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

525 - The Metropolitan Line by Mike Horne. Softback. Published in 2003. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

526 - The Prestatyn and Dyserth branch line (Locomotion papers). Softback. Published in 1986. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

527 - Mason Mount signed England shirt; size Medium Nike Dri-Fit with Tag attached. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

528 - Gabriel Martinelli signed Arsenal shirt, size Medium Adidas no tag. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

529 - Kalvin Phillips signed England shirt; size Medium Nike Dri-Fit with Tag attached. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

530 - Joe Whitworth, Nathaniel Clyne, Albert Sambi Lokonga, Sam Johnstone and more signed team Crystal Palace 2022/2023 away jersey, size 

Large, tag attached. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

531 - Nathaniel Clyne, Joachim Andersen, Vicente Guaita, Jaïro Riedewald and more signed team  Crystal Palace 2022/2023 away jersey, size 

XXL, tag attached. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

532 - Chris Richards, Naouirou Ahamada, Joe Whitworth, Will Hughes and more signed team  Crystal Palace 2022/2023 away jersey, size XXL, 

tag attached. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

533 - Declan Rice Signed England Football T-shirt size Medium, with tag attached. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

534 - Memphis Depay Signed Manchester United Adidas shirt, size XL, tags. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

535 - Kalvin Phillips signed England shirt; size Medium Nike Dri-Fit with Tag attached. Good condition Est. £30 - 34 

536 - Collection of sport signed photos, varied sizes, past and present players. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

537 - Collection of 8 Christine 10x8 inch Film Colour Lobby Photo Cards. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

538 - Collection of 15 'The Chairman' 10x8 inch black and white film Lobby Photo Cards. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

539 - Collection of 7 'The Chairman' 10x8 inch colour film Lobby Photo Cards. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

540 - Collection of 9 'The Chairman' 11.5x9 inch colour film Lobby Photo Cards (French title). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

541 - Collection of 10 'The Chairman' 11.5x9 inch colour film Lobby Photo Cards (French title). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

542 - Collection of 5 The American President 14.5x11 inch colour film Lobby Photo Cards. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

543 - Collection of 10 mixed 10x8 inch film lobby cards (Tempest, The Wrath of God, Carry on Nurse and more). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

544 - Collection of 10 mixed 10x8 inch film lobby cards (A Guide For The Married Man, A Touch Of Larceny, The League of Gentlemen and 

more). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

545 - Collection of 10 mixed 10x8 inch film lobby cards (The Chairman, The Mind of Mr. Soames, Twinky and more2). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

546 - Collection of 11 'The Chairman' film Lobby Photo Cards, varied sizes. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

547 - Collection of 11 'The Chairman' film Lobby Photo Cards, varied sizes. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

548 - Collection of 6 14x11 inch The Prize colour film lobby cards. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

549 - Collection of England Legends Tom Finner and Nat Lofthouse signed 16x12 inch black and white prints. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

550 - Grand Prix (1966) Cinerama Roadshow Programme 12x9 inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

551 - Vietnam Medallist, James Allen Taylor signed 6x4 white card, signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

552 - American track and field athlete Randy Matson signed A white card (measuring 6"x4") signed in black pen. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

553 - British sprinter Linford Christie signed A white card (measuring approx. 3.25" x 2.5")m Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

554 - Football Gabriel Jesus 12x8 signed colour photo picture in action for Brazil. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

555 - Footballer Beni Baningime Everton 12x8 coloured signed photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

556 - Davy Klassen signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

557 - Football Ashley Williams signed Everton 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

558 - Marco Melandri 12x8 signed colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

559 - Juliano Belletti Signed 12x8 inch Colour Barcelona FC Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

560 - Football Paul Merson 12x8 signed colour photo pictured celebrating after scoring for Arsenal FC. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

561 - Football Paul Merson 12x8 signed colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

562 - Football Paul Merson 12x8 signed colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

563 - Daniel Anderson Rugby League St Helens RFC Coach Signed 16x12 Colour Photo showing Anderson and a player Holding Aloft the 

Challenge Cup Trophy. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

564 - Stan Anderson signed 18 x 12 inch black and white glossy photo. Photo shows Anderson standing alongside Billy Elliott of Sunderland. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

565 - Football Geoff Hurst and Martin Peters signed West Ham Legends and 1966 World Cup Winners 20x14 colourised print pictured with their 

England West Ham teammate Bobby Moore. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

566 - Football Steve Bull signed 17x12 England colour montage print picturing in action against Scotland at Hampden Park in 1989. Good 

condition Est. £6 - 10 

567 - Man, Utd Legend Jack Crompton Signed 18x12 Black and White Print Showing Crompton Posing for the Camera Prior to Kick Off Vs 

Charlton Athletic at the Valley in 1950. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

568 - Geoff Hurst Signed 20 x 14 inch black and white print. Signed in black ink. Image shows Hurst scoring iconic goal in 1966 World Cup Final. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 



 

 

569 - John Charles signed 17 x 10 limited edition coloured print. Print shows Charles playing for Juventus. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

570 - Alex Stepney Signed 16 x 12-inch colour print. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

571 - Norman Whiteside (Man Utd) signed 16.5 x 12 inch black and white print. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

572 - Stan Anderson signed 18 x 12 inch black and white glossy photo. Photo shows Anderson standing alongside Billy Elliott of Sunderland. 

Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

573 - 1972 staple-bound souvenir movie program, 8 1/2" x 11", published by Paramount Pictures to coincide with the release of the original 

Godfather film. 24 pages, full of images from the classic film. Includes cast and credits list. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

574 - James Bond: Permission to Die Part 1 Written and Illustrated by Mike Grell, Comic Book Eclipse Comics. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

575 - Superman The Movie Film Brochure 1978 A souvenir booklet to promote Superman the Movie. Packed full of colour images of all the people 

involved to make this film. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

576 - Films Illustrated magazine Jan 1972, with nice article & photo on the Railway Children signed by Jenny Agutter. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

577 - Juliano Belletti Signed 12x8 inch Colour Barcelona FC Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

578 - Ron Guidry signed 11x8.5-inch colour photo playing for the New York Yankees baseball team. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

579 - Rikki Fulton signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

580 - Jon Kimura Parker signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated, crease through the middle. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

581 - Frank Ferrante singed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated, signed in gold ink. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

582 - Gordon Clapp Actor Signed NYPD 10x8 inch black and white Photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

583 - Robin Askwith signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

584 - Steve Allen signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

585 - Aaron Neville signed 10x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

586 - Barry Primus signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

587 - Don Meredith signed 7x5 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

588 - Marty Wilde signed colour 10x8 inch photo of the 60's music star. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

589 - Tony Lo Bianco signed 10x8 inch black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

590 - Gordon Clapp Actor Signed NYPD 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

591 - Willie Thorne signed 11.5x8.5-inch colour caricature picture dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

592 - Ed Stoppard signed 12x8 inch colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

593 - Roger Robinson signed 10x8 inch black and white photo from Newman's Law dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

594 - Clive Anderson signed 9x6.5-inch colour inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

595 - Buddy Hackett American Actor and Comedian signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

596 - Bond Girl, Julie Ege singed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

597 - Steve Harley signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

598 - Kim Wilde signed sleeve Kids in America / You'll Never Be So Wrong 7" Vinyl 45 Record framed. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

599 - Sabina Franklyn signed 10x8 inch colour photo from Fawlty Towers episode "Basil the Rat". Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

600 - The Man Who Would Be King movie brochure in Japanese. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

601 - Danny Williams signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

602 - Malcolm Macdonald signed 12x8 coloured Photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

603 - 1980 London Transport Museum Booklet (Souvenir Guide) 11x8.5 inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

604 - Bletchley Park Times Magazine Spring 2013. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

605 - London Underground Chesham Metropolitan Branch Line Centenary Souvenir Guide 12x8.5 inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

606 - Zulu Movie Brochure in Japanese 12.5x9.5 inch. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

607 - Ted Ditchburn signed 3.5x2.5-inch white card accompanied by 10x8 inch black and white football action photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

608 - Monty Panesar signed 10x8 inch colour photo, dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

609 - Collection of 5 Film posters, varied sizes (The Sweet Ride, A Girl Named Tamiko, Red Sky at Morning, Rome Adventure and Portnoys 

Complaint). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

610 - Collection of 5 Film posters, varied sizes (The Night Visitor, Gidget Goes to Rome, Sylvia, Who's Minding the Mint and No Way to Treat a 

Lady). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

611 - Collection of 5 Film posters, varied sizes (Wham Blam the Film Flam Man, How the West Was Won, The Thief Who Came to Dinner, The 

Blue Max and Hearts of the West). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

612 - Collection of 5 Film posters, varied sizes (Kaleidoscope, Wuthering Heights, How Sweet It Is, El Camino Del Oeste and Earth 2 (in 

Spanish)). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

613 - Collection of 5 Film posters, varied sizes (Raggedy Man, Seven Nights in Japan, The Bridge of Remagen, Summer of 42, The Last Run (In 

German)). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

614 - Collection of 5 Film posters, varied sizes (Lawrence of Arabia, Shamus, Flap, Time Lost and Time Remembered and A Guide for a Married 

Man). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

615 - Collection of 5 Film posters, varied sizes (The Toy, A Man for All Seasons, Sophie's Choice, The Presidio and The Reward). Good condition 

Est. £6 - 10 

616 - Collection of 5 Film posters, varied sizes (The 7th Dawn, King David, The Horseman, The Thief Who Came to Dinner and Revolutions Per 

Minute (In Spanish)). Good condition Est. £6 - 10 



 

 

                                                   Wednesday 11th Oct 10am 


